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U-21 Championship
2019/20 22nd round, Match #107

Friday, 06.03.2020, 14:00, CSC "Nika", Oleksandriia. 18°C

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

21 Rudyk Dmytro

4 Alianov Nikita

8 Dudka Mykyta

15 Petrenko Ivan

19 Hloba Andrii

22 Pidruchnyi Denys
29 Lytviak Bohdan (C)
30 Kobeliash Oleksandr
34 Melnyk Oleksandr
69 Vodianytskyi Mykola
70 Novikov Andrii

Substitutes

1 Stepantsov Bohdan
5 Mykytiuk Maksym
9 Hohitidze Timur

11 Pastukhov Pavlo
16 Khymeniuk Mykola
23 Babeshko Ernest
55 Prokopchuk Kyrylo

Coach
Lomko Oleksandr

Referee:

Omelchenko Oleksandr
Assistant 1:

Assistant 2:

Dumenko Volodymyr
4th Official:

Fedan Denys

Referee Observer:
Kurhanov Valerii

2:2

10
13
14
17
22
77

. Spectators: 100

* %

«Dynamo» Kyiv

Kucheruk Vladyslav
Kuzyk Denys
Romanchuk Oleksandr
Biloshevskyi Bohdan (C)
Nadolskyi Yaroslav
Bliznichenko Viktor
Zabarnyi lllia

Syrota Oleksandr
Mashchenko Vadym
Skorko Danil

Benito

Substitutes

12
4
6
8
9
16
19

Tuhai llarion

Bilovar Kristian

Bodnia Roman
Yefimenko Dmytro
Isaienko Yevhenii
Sukhoruchko Danyil
Vivcharenko Kostiantyn

Coach
Moroz Yurii
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U-21 Championship, 2019/20, 22nd round, Match #107
Friday, 06.03.2020, 14:00, CSC "Nika", Oleksandriia. 18°C. Spectators: 100

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia 2:2 «Dynamo» Kyiv
15 Petrenko Ivan ® 6'
4 Alianov Nikita ) 18'
, 77 Benito
40 N 16 Sukhoruchko Danyil
44' @ 16 Sukhoruchko Danyil
30 Kobeliash Oleksandr 1 454"

55 Prokopchuk Kyrylo
15 Petrenko Ivan ® 61"

8 Dudka Mykyta ,
11 Pastukhov Pavlo N 63
, 5 Biloshevskyi Bohdan
63 N 9 Isaienko Yevhenii
79! 1 3 Romanchuk Oleksandr

6 Bodnia Roman

22 Pidruchnyi Denys 81’
4 Alianov Nikita 82'
19 Hloba Andrii .
23 Babeshko Ernest N 83
70 Novikov Andrii ,
16 Khymeniuk Mykola i 90+3
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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